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27 LUGLIO 2012 4° TROFEO TERLI MONTOSO

RAS DIEGO
FERRATO GIANLUCA
BERTONE MASSIMO
GOITRE DANILO
PICCO MASSIMO
BESSONE MARCO
BEITONE MARCO
SOBRERO VALTER
BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO
GARNERO DANIELE
TRECCO TOMMASO
BONETTO VALTER
BERTORELLO LUIGI
RIGHETTI MIRCO
COERO BORGA ADRIANO
BURLO ANDREA
VICENTINI LUCA
PRON IMERIO
AVONDET ANDREA
MARRAS PIERO
GIRARDI LIVIO
GIAVENO FABRIZIO
GALLIANO SILVIO
AVONDET VANNI
COSTABELLO LUCA
FOLCO MAURO
FAUSONE LUCA

ATLETICA PINEROLO

ATLETICA PINEROLO
ATL. VALPELLICE
ATLETICA PINEROLO
POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATLETICA PINEROLO
ATL. VALPELLICE

SD BAUDENASCA

SD BAUDENASCA

LIBERO

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATL. VALPELLICE

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
SD BAUDENASCA

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATL. VALPELLICE
ATLETICA PINEROLO
ATL. VALPELLICE

SD BAUDENASCA

SD BAUDENASCA

ATL. VALPELLICE
POMARETTO '80

GS PORTE

LIBERO

18'32"
18'52"
19'21"
19'57"
20'51"
20'28"
20'32"
20'50"
21'05"
21'15"
2121"
21'27"
21'37"
21'39"
21'55"
22'02"
22'05"
22'15"
22'18"
22'20"
22'48"
22'57"
23'282
23'45"
23'52"
23'54"
24'09"



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

CHIAPPERO PAOLO
GENOVESIO LIVIO
BAROERO RENATO
PRINA MASSIMO
BIGINELLI DORIANO
GROSSO ALEX
TURAGLIO VALENTINA
BRUNO FRANCO ENZO
BRUNO FRANCO GILBERTO
BERTONE VALTER
BIGINELLI MACCHIA EMMA
INFERRERA PAOLO
MONNET LUCIANO
MALAN CINZIA ATL
RONCHIATO STENI
BENECCHIO GIANNI
TRON ANITA

FRANCO DARIO

DOSIO CLAUDIO
RIBOTTA STEFANIA
SECCI SABRINA
DEGIOVANNI CARLO
CATALIN DANIELE
BOGLIONE DONATELLA
BARBERIO ANNA MARIA
RIVOIRO ROBERTO
BELLION SIMONA
MOSSIO CARLO
BAINOTTI FRANCA
BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE
SECCI STEFANO

VICO VITTORIO
COSTABELLO GIUSEPPE
ROVERA VALTER
ALBERTI RENATO
ALBERTIN VALTER

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. VALPELLICE

ATL. VALPELLICE

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. VALPELLICE
LIBERO

ATL. VALPELLICE

ATL. VALPELLICE
ATLETICA PINEROLO
ATL. VALPELLICE
POMARETTO '80

ATL. VALPELLICE

ATL. VALPELLICE

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATL. VALPELLICE

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATL. VALPELLICE
LIBERA

CANAVESE 2005

POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
LIBERA

STILCAR CUMIANA
LIBERA

LIBERO

ATL. VALPELLICE
MICHELIN

CANAVESE 2005
VILLAFALETTO
VILLAFALETTO

POD. NONE

24'23"
24'45"
24'49"
25'03"
25'06"
25'06"
25'09"
25'09"
2510"
25'15"
25'18"
25'29"
25'33"
25'39"
26'22"
26'55"
27'00"
27'01"
27'06"
27'09"
27'01"
27'25"
27'29"
28'02"
29'36"
29'37"
29'43"
29'48"
29'56"
307"
30'45"
30'58"
31'48"
32'07"
32'09"
32'25"



